
 
Clarence Mitchell Jr., Tournament Director 
Email: junemitchell1217@gmail.com  
Cell Phone: (216) 502-5809https://tiretowngolfclub.net/ecwd_calendar/calendar/ 

2026 Tiretown Golf Club Schedule 
Date Golf Course Tee Time 
Saturday, January 24 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Saturday, February 21 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Saturday, March 21 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Saturday, April 18 Tiretown Club Meeting – TBD 10:00 AM 
Saturday, April 25 Good Park 8:00 AM 
Saturday, May 2 Mayfair Country Club 8:00 AM 
Friday, May 8 Raccoon Hills 8:00 AM 
Saturday, May 16 Ridgetop 9:00 AM 
Friday, May 22 Legends 9:00 AM 
Saturday, May 23 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Monday, May 25 Mayfair Country Club (Art Green) 8:00 AM* Shotgun start 
Saturday, May 30 Sugar Bush 8:00 AM 
Friday, June 5 Good Park – Williams Challenge 8:00 AM* Shotgun start 
Saturday, June 6 Fox Den 10:00 AM 
Friday, June 12 Kennsington 9:30 AM 
Friday, June 19 Grantwood GC - Kym Sellers Golf Outing TBD 
Friday, June 19 Good Park – Alpha Phi Alpha Juneteenth TBD 
Saturday, June 20 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Saturday, June 27 Good Park – Tiretown Scholarship Tournament TBD 
Friday, July 3 Firestone Farms 9:00 AM 
Thursday, July 8 Kaulig Championship TBD 
Saturday, July 18 Reserve Run 9:00 AM 
Saturday, July 25 Open TBD 
Friday, July 31 Turkeyfoot 8:00 AM 
Saturday, August 1 Ohio Cup TBD 
Friday, August 7 Rawiga 9:00 AM 
Saturday, August 15 Open TBD 
Friday, August 21 Mayfair Country Club – Rodney Dingle TBD 
Saturday, August 22 Chippewa – 1st Round Championship 8:00 AM 
Saturday, August 29 Good Park – Final Round Championship 8:00 AM 
Friday, September 4 Windmill Lakes 8:00 AM 
Monday, September 7 Mayfair Country Club (Art Green) 8:00 AM* Shotgun start 
Friday, September 11 Open TBD 
Saturday, September 12 Tiretown Club Meeting – Alpha Center 10:00 AM 
Saturday, September 19 Mud Run – Juniors Tournament TBD 
 
*Asterisks indicate non-club golf outings that do not accrue credit for play in the club championship. Members 
must play in five club golf outings to be eligible to score in the club championship. 


